2004 MISSOURI STATE TEAMS

12 GAUGE 1ST TEAM (1,200 TARGET MINIMUM)

TOMMY R MOORE ST LOUIS

BILL SPURLOCK NIXA

JIM COSTIN POPLAR BLUFF
TOM SHEPHERD WEATHERBY LAKE
ARCHIE ALEXANDER HILLSBORO

12 GAUGE 2ND TEAM (1,200 TARGET MINIMUM)

NICHOLAS HUNTER ST LOUIS
ROGER W PETERS CROCKER
RUSSELL A STEVENS RUSHVILLE
MICHAEL RODNEY ST LOUIS

JAMES R BARNARD EUREKA

20 GAUGE 1ST TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

NICHOLAS HUNTER ST LOUIS

BILL SPURLOCK NIXA

TOM SHEPHERD WEATHERBY LAKE
ARCHIE ALEXANDER HILLSBORO

JAMES R BARNARD EUREKA

20 GAUGE 2ND TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

TOMMY R MOORE ST LOUIS
RUSSELL A STEVENS RUSHVILLE
SUE E COSTIN POPLAR BLUFF
JIM COSTIN POPLAR BLUFF
MICHAEL RODNEY ST LOUIS

28 GAUGE 1ST TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

BILL SPURLOCK NIXA

TOMMY R MOORE ST LOUIS

TOM SHEPHERD WEATHERBY LAKE
RUSSELL A STEVENS RUSHVILLE

JAMES R BARNARD EUREKA

28 GAUGE 2ND TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

NICHOLAS HUNTER ST LOUIS
ARCHIE ALEXANDER HILLSBORO
ROB GYNGARD FLORISSANT
DONALD J WYANT ST CHARLES
SUE E COSTIN POPLAR BLUFF

410 1ST TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

BILL SPURLOCK NIXA

TOMMY R MOORE ST LOUIS

TOM SHEPHERD WEATHERBY LAKE
RUSSELL A STEVENS RUSHVILLE

JAMES R BARNARD EUREKA

1,750
1,500
2,550
1,550
1,400

1,200
1,500
1,600
2,000
1,350

1,200
1,500
1,300
1,250
1,100

1,500
1,500
1,500
2,500
1,400

1,500
1,500
1,400
1,600
1,000

1,200
1,600
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,500
1,400
1,400
1,600
1,100

99.20%
99.07%
98.71%
98.65%
98.50%

98.17%
97.93%
97.50%
96.95%
96.81%

98.67%
98.67%
98.46%
98.32%
98.18%

98.13%
97.53%
97.07%
96.80%
96.64%

98.73%
98.40%
98.36%
98.13%
97.60%

97.42%
97.31%
97.10%
97.10%
96.90%

97.07%
96.57%
96.21%
92.25%
96.82%



2004 MISSOURI STATE TEAMS

410 2ND TEAM (1,000 TARGET MINIMUM)

NICHOLAS HUNTER

ARCHIE ALEXANDER
SUE E COSTIN

JIM COSTIN
MICHAEL RODNEY

HOA 1ST TEAM

BILL SPURLOCK
TOMMY R MOORE
TOM SHEPHERD
NICHOLAS HUNTER
ARCHIE ALEXANDER

HOA 2ND TEAM
JAMES R BARNARD
RUSSELL A STEVENS

JIM COSTIN
SUE E COSTIN
MICHAEL RODNEY

ST LOUIS
HILLSBORO
POPLAR BLUFF
POPLAR BLUFF
ST LOUIS

NIXA

ST LOUIS
WEATHERBY LAKE
ST LOUIS
HILLSBORO

EUREKA
RUSHVILLE
POPLAR BLUFF
POPLAR BLUFF
ST LOUIS

DOUBLES 1ST TEAM (500 TARGET MINIMUM)

HARRY PROFFITT
TOMMY R MOORE
BILL SPURLOCK
NICHOLAS HUNTER
ARCHIE ALEXANDER

BLUE SPRINGS
ST LOUIS

NIXA

ST LOUIS
HILLSBORO

DOUBLES 2ND TEAM (500 TARGET MINIMUM)

DANIEL SAAB
MATT CARTER
PHIL SMIDDY
ROB GYNGARD
TOM SHEPHERD

INTERNATIONAL 1ST TEAM
RICKY JENTE
RALPH D GATES
RICHARD L JENTE

ARVEL MENDENHALL

LEON R LYLE

INTERNATIONAL 1ST TEAM

BRAD CARROW
THOMAS J MERRELL
DON ANDERSON

BYRON H OLLENDIKE
CLIFFORD HOLMES

ST CHARLES
FENTON

ST LOUIS
FLORISSANT
WEATHERBY LAKE

ST LOUIS
COLUMBIA

ST LOUIS

SALEM

WEBSTER GROVES

ROLLA

ST CHARLES
WEBSTER GROVES
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

1,000
1,300
1,000
2,000
1,400

6,000
6,150
5,650
4,600
5,550

4,550
6,300
9,050
5,150
6,300

700
1,250
1,400

900
1,200

500
850
650
950
1200

96.20%
96.15%
92.20%
93.80%
92.71%

98.38%
98.08%
97.92%
97.61%
97.57%

97.35%
96.35%
96.35%
95.71%
95.49%

97.86%
97.68%
97.21%
96.56%
96.25%

96.00%
95.65%
94.92%
94.74%
94.67%

91.64%
88.62%
80.80%
76.00%
75.64%

70.00%
67.33%
61.45%
59.11%
52.89%



