## **2004 MISSOURI STATE TEAMS**

## 12 GAUGE 1ST TEAM (1,200 TARGET MINIMUM)

		1 1LAW (1,200		4 750 00 000/		
TOMMY	к	MOORE	ST LOUIS	1,750 99.20%		
BILL		SPURLOCK	NIXA	1,500 99.07%		
JIM		COSTIN	POPLAR BLUFF	2,550 98.71%		
ТОМ		SHEPHERD	WEATHERBY LAKE	1,550 98.65%		
ARCHIE		ALEXANDER		1,400 98.50%		
_				,		
12 GAUGE 2ND TEAM (1,200 TARGET MINIMUM)						
NICHOLAS				1,200 98.17%		
ROGER			CROCKER	1,500 97.93%		
RUSSELL			RUSHVILLE	1,600 97.50%		
		RODNEY		2,000 96.95%		
JAMES	R	BARNARD	EUREKA	1,350 96.81%		
			FARGET MINIMUM)			
NICHOLAS		HUNTER	ST LOUIS	1,200 98.67%		
BILL		SPURLOCK	NIXA	1,500 98.67%		
ТОМ		SHEPHERD	WEATHERBY LAKE	1,300 98.46%		
			HILLSBORO	1,250 98.32%		
		BARNARD		1,100 98.18%		
0, 11120				1,100 0011070		
20 GAUGE	2N	D TEAM (1.000	TARGET MINIMUM)			
TOMMY			ST LOUIS	1,500 98.13%		
		STEVENS		1,500 97.53%		
SUE	Ê		POPLAR BLUFF	1,500 97.07%		
JIM						
		COSTIN	POPLAR BLUFF	2,500 96.80%		
MICHAEL		RODNEY	ST LOUIS	1,400 96.64%		
	4.0					
			FARGET MINIMUM)			
BILL				1,500 98.73%		
TOMMY	R	MOORE	ST LOUIS	1,500 98.40%		
ТОМ		SHEPHERD	WEATHERBY LAKE	1,400 98.36%		
RUSSELL	Α	STEVENS	RUSHVILLE	1,600 98.13%		
JAMES	R	BARNARD	EUREKA	1,000 97.60%		
				,		
28 GAUGE	2N	D TEAM (1,000	TARGET MINIMUM)			
NICHOLAS		HUNTER	ST LOUIS	1,200 97.42%		
ARCHIE		ALEXANDER		1,600 97.31%		
ROB			FLORISSANT	1,000 97.10%		
DONALD	1	WYANT	ST CHARLES	1,000 97.10%		
			POPLAR BLUFF	,		
SUE		COSTIN	POPLAR DLUFF	1,000 96.90%		
110 1 CT TI			T MINIMUM			
	-AI		•	1 500 07 070/		
BILL	-	SPURLOCK	NIXA	1,500 97.07%		
TOMMY	R		ST LOUIS	1,400 96.57%		
ТОМ			WEATHERBY LAKE			
RUSSELL	А	STEVENS	RUSHVILLE	1,600 92.25%		
JAMES	R	BARNARD	EUREKA	1,100 96.82%		

## 2004 MISSOURI STATE TEAMS

NICHOLAS ARCHIE	ALEXANDER COSTIN	ST LOUIS HILLSBORO POPLAR BLUFF POPLAR BLUFF	1,300 1,000 2,000	96.20% 96.15% 92.20% 93.80% 92.71%
HOA 1ST TEA BILL TOMMY R TOM NICHOLAS ARCHIE	SPURLOCK MOORE SHEPHERD	NIXA ST LOUIS WEATHERBY LAKE ST LOUIS HILLSBORO	6,150 5,650 4,600	98.38% 98.08% 97.92% 97.61% 97.57%
RUSSELL A JIM	BARNARD STEVENS COSTIN COSTIN	EUREKA RUSHVILLE POPLAR BLUFF POPLAR BLUFF ST LOUIS	6,300 9,050 5,150	97.35% 96.35% 96.35% 95.71% 95.49%
HARRY	PROFFITT MOORE SPURLOCK	ST LOUIS	1,250 1,400 900	97.86% 97.68% 97.21% 96.56% 96.25%
DOUBLES 2N DANIEL MATT PHIL ROB TOM	SAAB CARTER SMIDDY GYNGARD	FENTON	850 650 950	96.00% 95.65% 94.92% 94.74% 94.67%
RICKY RALPH D RICHARD L ARVEL	NAL 1ST TEAM JENTE GATES JENTE MENDENHALL LYLE	ST LOUIS COLUMBIA ST LOUIS SALEM WEBSTER GROVES		91.64% 88.62% 80.80% 76.00% 75.64%
BRAD THOMAS J DON	NAL 1ST TEAM CARROW MERRELL ANDERSON OLLENDIKE HOLMES	ROLLA ST CHARLES WEBSTER GROVES COLUMBIA COLUMBIA		70.00% 67.33% 61.45% 59.11% 52.89%